
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2021

Business & Technology

UG GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total Full Time Part Time Total

< 18 Female 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 2 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 3 0 3 0 0 0 3

18-19 Female 106 0 106 0 0 0 106

Male 161 2 163 0 0 0 163

Total 267 2 269 0 0 0 269

20-21 Female 117 4 121 1 1 2 123

Male 208 4 212 9 0 9 221

Total 325 8 333 10 1 11 344

22-29 Female 46 24 70 69 13 82 152

Male 103 19 122 171 18 189 311

Total 149 43 192 240 31 271 463

30-39 Female 16 11 27 7 15 22 49

Male 11 14 25 21 17 38 63

Total 27 25 52 28 32 60 112

40-49 Female 6 15 21 2 7 9 30

Male 0 7 7 2 6 8 15

Total 6 22 28 4 13 17 45

50-64 Female 1 0 1 1 7 8 9

Male 1 1 2 1 4 5 7

Total 2 1 3 2 11 13 16

Total 779 101 880 284 88 372 1,252
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2021

Education

UG GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total Full Time Part Time Total

18-19 Female 143 3 146 0 0 0 146

Male 16 0 16 0 0 0 16

Total 159 3 162 0 0 0 162

20-21 Female 198 5 203 2 1 3 206

Male 25 0 25 0 0 0 25

Total 223 5 228 2 1 3 231

22-29 Female 108 29 137 56 121 177 314

Male 25 7 32 12 34 46 78

Total 133 36 169 68 155 223 392

30-39 Female 26 37 63 11 128 139 202

Male 10 24 34 4 52 56 90

Total 36 61 97 15 180 195 292

40-49 Female 12 47 59 7 47 54 113

Male 4 18 22 1 20 21 43

Total 16 65 81 8 67 75 156

50-64 Female 2 26 28 1 22 23 51

Male 2 14 16 2 4 6 22

Total 4 40 44 3 26 29 73

>=65 Female 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 2 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 573 210 783 96 429 525 1,308
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2021

Health & Human Services

UG GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total Full Time Part Time Total

< 18 Male 2 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 2 0 2 0 0 0 2

18-19 Female 103 0 103 0 0 0 103

Male 78 0 78 0 0 0 78

Total 181 0 181 0 0 0 181

20-21 Female 160 7 167 6 0 6 173

Male 131 3 134 1 0 1 135

Total 291 10 301 7 0 7 308

22-29 Female 58 46 104 106 33 139 243

Male 59 16 75 44 2 46 121

Total 117 62 179 150 35 185 364

30-39 Female 10 33 43 7 15 22 65

Male 8 6 14 2 0 2 16

Total 18 39 57 9 15 24 81

40-49 Female 6 17 23 2 14 16 39

Male 0 4 4 0 1 1 5

Total 6 21 27 2 15 17 44

50-64 Female 2 13 15 1 4 5 20

Male 0 3 3 0 1 1 4

Total 2 16 18 1 5 6 24

>=65 Female 0 1 1 1 0 1 2

Total 0 1 1 1 0 1 2

Total 617 149 766 170 70 240 1,006
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2021

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated

UG GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total Full Time Part Time Total

< 18 Female 4 1,229 1,233 0 0 0 1,233

Male 0 977 977 0 0 0 977

Total 4 2,206 2,210 0 0 0 2,210

18-19 Female 44 30 74 0 0 0 74

Male 46 41 87 0 0 0 87

Total 90 71 161 0 0 0 161

20-21 Female 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 5 1 6 0 0 0 6

Total 6 1 7 0 0 0 7

22-29 Female 0 0 0 1 3 4 4

Male 0 0 0 2 2 4 4

Total 0 0 0 3 5 8 8

30-39 Female 0 0 0 0 9 9 9

Male 0 0 0 1 2 3 3

Total 0 0 0 1 11 12 12

40-49 Female 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

Male 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

Total 0 0 0 0 6 6 6

50-64 Female 0 0 0 0 5 5 5

Male 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

Total 0 0 0 0 7 7 7

>=65 Female 0 0 0 0 5 5 5

Male 0 0 0 0 4 4 4

Total 0 0 0 0 9 9 9

Total 100 2,278 2,378 4 38 42 2,420
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2021

Liberal Arts & Sciences

UG GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total Full Time Part Time Total

< 18 Female 9 0 9 0 0 0 9

Male 2 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 11 0 11 0 0 0 11

18-19 Female 473 7 480 0 0 0 480

Male 257 3 260 0 0 0 260

Total 730 10 740 0 0 0 740

20-21 Female 523 17 540 5 1 6 546

Male 265 7 272 1 1 2 274

Total 788 24 812 6 2 8 820

22-29 Female 182 54 236 94 96 190 426

Male 146 35 181 52 49 101 282

Total 328 89 417 146 145 291 708

30-39 Female 28 30 58 6 68 74 132

Male 14 8 22 13 42 55 77

Total 42 38 80 19 110 129 209

40-49 Female 9 8 17 1 40 41 58

Male 2 5 7 4 20 24 31

Total 11 13 24 5 60 65 89

50-64 Female 2 6 8 0 20 20 28

Male 1 1 2 0 11 11 13

Total 3 7 10 0 31 31 41

>=65 Female 2 0 2 0 0 0 2

Male 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

Total 2 0 2 0 2 2 4

Total 1,915 181 2,096 176 350 526 2,622
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